1 GKD Vastu Pyramid Mobile Stand with All Four Sides use Positive
Energy Items for Home Office and Shop Also Phone Holder for Table
and Good Luck Gifts (Bamboo Buddha ) | B0B4WT1Y9K ( GKD000524 ) 
HSN:441112

₹99.11 3 ₹297.33 12% IGST ₹35.67 ₹333.00

TOTAL: ₹35.67 ₹333.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Thirty-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111ffVyjnk3027qTTI0j2ZWv

Date & Time: 22/05/2023, 12:28:40
hrs

Invoice Value: 
333.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonPay

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Cosmetic organizer and Desk organizer box used for
storage organizer Vanity Organizer makeup organizer for dressing table
with 3 compartments (Eco-friendly - Bamboo) | B0BVWJWVKQ (
GKD000517-BM ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111ygnE4An6szsb4eJlFevqy

Date & Time: 22/05/2023, 12:22:33
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway